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Jan-11 0.796 110 135.10 41.18 208.90 63.67 22.49 785,275.00 43.0 27.1 0.9 0.13 YES YES

Feb-11 0.772 110 136.00 41.45 185.10 56.42 14.97 785,318.00 11,368.0 28.0 245.4 6.78 NO NO

Mar-11 0.775 110 139.30 42.46 189.30 57.70 15.24 796,686.00 13,875.0 273.4 298.5 5.50 NO NO

Apr-11 0.779 110 143.80 43.83 189.60 57.79 13.96 810,561.00 16,369.0 571.9 350.4 5.41 NO NO

May-11 0.783 110 144.40 44.01 188.00 57.30 13.29 826,930.00 16,715.0 922.3 356.0 5.90 NO NO

Jun-11 0.774 110 146.90 44.78 190.50 58.06 13.29 843,645.00 18,629.0 1,278.3 401.3 5.14 YES NO

Jul-11 0.776 110 145.00 44.20 195.10 59.47 15.27 862,274.00 22,928.0 1,679.6 492.4 3.73 YES NO

Aug-11 0.715 110 152.20 46.39 193.10 58.86 12.47 885,202.00 22,415.0 2,172.0 522.6 4.34 YES NO

Sep-11 0.690 110 143.90 43.86 189.30 57.70 13.84 907,617.00 17,343.0 2,694.6 419.1 5.50 NO NO

Oct-11 0.704 OFF 134.90 41.12 178.10 54.28 13.17 924,960.00 6,779.0 3,113.7 160.4 8.92 NO NO

Nov-11 0.723 135.00 41.15 181.40 55.29 14.14 931,739.00 11,005.0 3,274.1 253.7 7.91 NO NO

Dec-11 0.729 110 137.00 41.76 181.90 55.44 13.69 942,744.00 10,297.0 3,527.8 235.3 7.76 NO NO

Jan-12 953,041.00 3,763.1 63.2

Minimum 0.69 110.00 134.90 41.12 178.10 54.28 12.47 43.00 0.9

Maximum 0.796296 110.00 152.20 46.39 208.90 63.67 22.49 22928.00 522.6

Average 0.751267 110.00 141.13 43.01 189.19 57.67 14.65 13980.50 311.3

TOTAL 167766.00 3736.00
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J 41.18 22.62 63.67 0.13

F 41.45 21.75 56.42 6.78

M 42.46 20.74 57.70 5.50

A 43.83 19.37 57.79 5.41

M 44.01 19.19 57.30 5.90

J 44.78 18.42 58.06 5.14

J 44.20 19.00 59.47 3.73

A 46.39 16.81 58.86 4.34

S 43.86 19.34 57.70 5.50

O 41.12 22.08 54.28 8.92

N 41.15 22.05 55.29 7.91

D 41.76 21.44 55.44 7.76

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level

West Bay Well # 3 Data 2011
Pump Intake Depth

Data logger Depth

Water Over Pump

41.18 41.45 42.46 43.83 44.01 44.78 44.20 46.39 43.86 41.12 41.15 41.76

22.62 21.75 20.74 19.37 19.19 18.42 19.00 16.81 19.34 22.08 22.05 21.44
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